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Academic Calendar-2023
Department of Pharmacy
Fall-2023, Batch:36-39
(October’23-April’24)

Date(s)

Events and Holidays

17 October 2023 (Tuesday)

Class Start for Fall-2023

21 October 2023 (Saturday)

Last date of submission of result for Spring-2023 (Online, Hardcopy & Answer scripts)

23 October 2023 (Monday)

Publication of the result of Spring-2023

24 October 2023 (Tuesday)

Durga Puja, National Holiday

28-30 October 2023

Application for Make-up Examination, Semester Final Spring-2023 & Mid-term Fall-2023
(for 40-43 batches)

5 November 2023 (Sunday)

Last date of Payment for Online Registration Conﬁrmatlon without any late fine for
Fall Semester-2023

5-8 November 2023

Make-up Examination, Semester Final Spring 2023 & Mid-term Fall-2023 (for 40-43 batches)

5 November 2023 (Sunday)

Last Date of Re-Take/Withdraw/Add/Drop of Course with 100% adjustment

6-15 November 2023

Late Fine for Registration: Taka 100/- per day

17-26 November 2023

Late Registration with Fine Taka 5000/-

26 November 2023 (Sunday)

Registration closed with all kinds of late fines, (no registration will be done after this date)

16 December 2023 (Saturday)

Victory Day, National Holiday

17 December 2023 (Sunday)

Last date of collection of Admit Card for Mid-Term Exam & payment at least 80% of
total fees of the semester.

20 December 2023-
3 January 2024

Mid-Term Examination, Fall-2023

25 December 2023 (Monday)

Christmas Day, National Holiday

9-14 January 2024

Course offering, class routine and registration preparation for Spring-2024

21 February 2024
(Wednesday)

International Mother Language Day, National Holiday

28 February 2024
(Wednesday)

Last date of collection of Admit Card for Final Exam after payment of total fees

17 March 2024 (Sunday)

Birthday of the Father of the Nation, National Holiday

2-18 March 2024

Final Examination, Fall-2023

19-25 March 2024

Semester End Vacation

26 March 2024 (Tuesday)

Independence Day, National Holiday

27 March 2024 (Wednesday)

Class Start for Spring semester-2024

31 March 2024 (Sunday)

Last date of submission of results, Fall-2023 (Online, Hardcopy and Answer scripts)

2 April 2024 (Tuesday)

Publication of Results, Fall-2023

3-17 April 2024

Bangla New Year, Jumu’atul Bida, Shab-e-Qadr, Eid-ul-Fitr and
University Holidays

Total number of days of classes | 92 Total number of weeks of classes 18.4
Total working days 123 Total weeks 24.6
*Subject to the appearance of the moon
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